
Staff 

Member 
Job Position/Title

Phone 

Number
Emails

Jae Benz Director 804-786-1747 jae.benz@dbhds.virginia.gov

Emily Bowles Associate Director 804-225-3281 emily.bowles@dbhds.virginia.gov

Veronica Davis Associate Director 804-786-2134 veronica.davis@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Robyn Maitland
Quality & Data Inspection 

Manager
804-786-1332 robyn.maitland@dbhds.virginia.gov

VACANT
Legal & Regulatory 

Manager

Tonya Carr CAP Specialist 804-894-0928 tonya.carr@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Debra Vought
Quality Improvement 

Review Specialist
804-938-4030 debra.vought@dbhds.virginia.gov

Elizabeth 

Krzywicki
Review Specialist 804-305-9779 elizabeth.krzywicki@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Lakita Doyle Review Specialist 804-930-3349 lakita.doyle@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Jamie Ball Review Specialist 804-393-3419 jamie.ball@dbhds.virginia.gov

Tina Williams Review Specialist 804-393-2799  tina.williams@dbhds.virginia.gov

Monali Patel Office Manager 804-786-5858 monali.patel@dbhds.virginia.gov

Loretta Humrich
Administrator Assistant - 

P-14
804/786-8548 loretta.humrich@dbhds.virginia.gov

Andrea Butler Administrator Assistant 804-786-9302 andrea.butler@dbhds.virginia.gov

Angelica Howard
Specialized Investigation 

Unit "SIU" Manager
804-240-9875  angelica.howard@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Rebekah 

Greenfield 

SIU Investigator    Region - 

1
804-382-1515 rebekah.greenfield@dbhds.virginia.gov

 Jessica Wright SIU Investigator    Region - 804-432-9645 jessica.wright@dbhds.virginia.gov

 Kristina McCray SIU Investigator    Region - 804-972-0577 kristina.mccray@dbhds.virginia.gov

Amanda Whorley 
SIU Investigator    Region - 

3
804-786-1747 amanda.whorley@dbhds.virginia.gov

Travis Nelson SIU Investigator    Region - 804-432-6470 travis.nelson@dbhds.virginia.gov

 Nanshill Wilson SIU Investigator    Region - 804-382-9061 nanshill.wilson@dbhds.virginia.gov

 Gregory Relaford
SIU Investigator    Region - 

4
804-297-5107 gregory.relaford@dbhds.virginia.gov

John Turner SIU Investigator    Region - 804-709-4415 john.turner@dbhds.virginia.gov

VACANT SIU Investigator    Region - 
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Stella Stith
Incident Management 

Manager
804-786-1377  stella.stith@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Michele Laird
Incident Management 

Specialist
804-432-4822  Michele.laird@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Jakuta Williams
Incident Management 

Specialist
804-664-2452 jakuta.williams@dbhds.virginia.gov

David Wampler
Incident Management 

Specialist
804-709-4844 brian.dempsey@dbhds.virginia.gov

Brian Dempsey
Incident Management 

Specialist
804-584-0752 david.wampler@dbhds.virginia.gov

Lisa Lingat
Incident Management 

Specialist
703-342-6521  lisa.lingat@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Lakesha Steele
Incident Management 

Specialist
804-584-0750 lakesha.steele@dbhds.virginia.gov

Sherry Miles
Incident Management 

Specialist(P-14)
804-432-6324 sherry.miles@dbhds.virginia.gov

Lamar Spicely
Incident Management 

Specialist(P-14)
804-510-3945 lamar.spicely@dbhds.virginia.gov

Rhonda Angel
Regional Manager - 

Region 1
434-989-0970   rhonda.angel@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Christopher Cart
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 1
703-501-2525  christopher.cart@dbhds.virginia.gov

April Dovel
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 1
804-263-4344 april.dovel@dbhds.virginia.gov

Harold Sanders
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 1
804-516-9834  harold.sanders@dbhds.virginia.gov

Jill James
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 1
804-366-1075 jill.james@dbhds.virginia.gov

Kevin Lassiter
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 1
804-822-2947 kevin.lassiter@dbhds.virginia.gov

Ann Mays
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 1
804-786-1747 ann.mays@dbhds.virginia.gov

Mark Seymour
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 1
804-971-1060 mark.seymour@dbhds.virginia.gov

Tina Whitfield-

Johnson

Regional Manager - 

Region 2
804-840-5382

 

tina.whitfieldjohnson@dbhds.virginia.g

ov 

Chantelle 

Blackson Dixon

Licensing Specialist - 

Region 2
804-389-9205 chantelle.blackson@dbhds.virginia.gov

Tamara Snell
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 2
804-836-8752  tamara.snell@dbhds.virginia.gov

Region - 2

Region - 1



Kecia David
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 2
804-971-2043 kecia.david@dbhds.virginia.gov

Daniel Solares
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 2
276-780-0360 daniel.solares@dbhds.virginia.gov

VACANT
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 2

Dwayne Lynch
Regional Manager - 

Region 3
540-524-8019  dwayne.lynch@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Andi Carter
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 3
804-314-7725 andi.carter@dbhds.virginia.gov

Alicia Hamed-

Moore

Licensing Specialist - 

Region 3
804-239-5085

alicia.hamed-

moore@dbhds.virginia.gov

Jordan Hyde
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 3
804-773-5919 jordan.hyde@dbhds.virginia.gov

Donna Hodges
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 3
804-773-0309 donna.hodges@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Christine Morris
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 3
804-382-1569    christine.morris@dbhds.virginia.gov

Mackenzie 

Glassco

Regional Manager - 

Region 4
804-363-5979  mackenzie.glassco@dbhds.virginia.gov

Pebbles Brown-

Leonard

Licensing Specialist - 

Region 4
804-314-2065 Pebbles.Brown@dbhds.virginia.gov

Jennifer 

Thomasson 

Licensing Specialist - 

Region 4
804-625-5930

jennifer.thomasson@dbhds.virginia.go

v

Nicole Destefano
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 4
804-971-6383 nicole.destefano@dbhds.virginia.gov

Irvin Goode
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 4
804-840-8626  irvin.goode@dbhds.virginia.gov

Kathryn Rowell
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 4
804-664-2457 kathryn.rowell@dbhds.virginia.gov

Kesia Gwaltney
Regional 

Manager(Central & 
804-382-2831  kesia.gwaltney@dbhds.virginia.gov

Coy Stevenson
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 4
804-837-5479 coy.stevenson@dbhds.virginia.gov

Nicole Willis
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 4
804-347-2182 nicole.willis@dbhds.virginia.gov

Lauren Allen
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 4
804-664-2461  lauren.allen@dbhds.virginia.gov

Sydney Williams
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 4
804-807-3646 sydnee.williams@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Region - 4

Region - 3

Region - 4.5



Paula Molina
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 4
804-807-3588 paula.molina@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Sherry Woodard
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 5
804-263-3815 sherry.woodard@dbhds.virginia.gov

Nathan Woodard
Regional Manager - 

Region 5
804-382-5133  nathan.woodard@dbhds.virginia.gov 

Nicole Buckley
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 5
804-972-2268 nicole.buckley@dbhds.virginia.gov

Bernadette Lege
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 5
804-297-6351  bernadette.lege@dbhds.virginia.gov

Dennis Riddick
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 5
757-319-2638 dennis.riddick@dbhds.virginia.gov

Matthew Melvin
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 5
804-937-0395 matthew.melvin@dbhds.virginia.gov

Elaine Moser
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 5
804-240-9784  elaine.moser@dbhds.virginia.gov

Carrie Craddock
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 5
804-944-7140 carrie.craddock@dbhds.virginia.gov

Qua’Shai Goins
Licensing Specialist - 

Region 5
804-584-0749 quashai.goins@dbhds.virginia.gov

Region - 5


